

CANCUN MEXICO Top Rated TRIP ADVISOR WATER TOURS UPDATE ISLA MUJERES ISLA CONTOY MARINE NATIONAL PARQUE

The most Exciting ALL INCLUSIVE Tours appealing to all WorldWide tourists visiting Cancun Mexico, the TOP Beach Resort Destination offering Exciting activities.

CANCUN, QUINTANA ROO, MEXICO, November 17, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/
-- For Immediate Release:

A major announcement from Cancun Mexico one of the Top 5 Resort Destinations in the world. Cancun Whale Shark Tours & Cancun Snorkel Tours are joining forces with Caribbean Connection to provide the Most Exciting & Highest Quality water tours in Cancun starting November 1 2016.

Roddrigo Sidney The "WHALE SHARK DADDY" owner of Cancun Whale Shark & Snorkel tours has helped more than 40,000 adventure seekers since 2004 enjoy the Best Isla Holbox & Cancun has to offer for an exciting day "On The Water", snorkeling with Whale Sharks, Turtles, Dolphins and myriads of other aquatic life in Mother Natures Aquarium.

Whale Shark Daddy now joins forces with Caribbean Connection Cancuns "Premier" Tour Operator to better serve their Worldwide Clients. Caribbean Connection has the most modern boats for all tour offerings and has Professional staff with more than 20 years experience serving Cancun's tour industry

The Updated Tour itinerary for 2017 will include the following tours.



FUN Full Day Snorkeling, shopping, Mayan each BBQ Open Bar



Largest Concentration of Whale Sharks on the PLANET!

- 1. June 1 Sept 17 the annual Cancun Whale Shark season. Deluxe All Inclusive tours catering to Public "Shared" tours as well as the Signature VIP Private tours for Dive Shops, Adventure Groups and Families, Couples etc wanting the BEST Whale Shark Adventure in Cancun.
- 2. Year Round......Special All Day All Inclusive Adventure to ISLA CONTOY a National Marine Park located close to Cancun in the Gulf of Mexico. Limited availability of 200 "lucky" participants per day. Tour operates 7 days @ week
- 3. Year Round...... All Inclusive Full Day trip to ISLA MUJERES, offshore & close



ISLA MUJRES ALL INCLUSIVE

to Cancun. A Full Action Packed day Snorkeling, Beach Party Mayan BBQ, Open Bar, Dancing into the Sunset & more.

- 4. Year Round......Exciting DIVE tours & Certifications featuring the latest Scuba gear from Ocean Reef. Explore the Exciting Underwater Sculpture Gardens & reef formations close to Cancun, using the most modern technologies in the world of Scuba. Expert PADI guides & instructors assist beginners & Experienced Diversaters alike
- 5. January-March......The WILD & EXCITING SailFish "Marlin" trips to watch the oceans Fastest fish "dance" & 'herd" the Sardine balls. It's a ballet act that excites the soul! Join the fun Watch & Video this amazing action as the Marlin prepare their sardine buffet.
- 6. COMING SOON "TBA"An Exclusive Tour to see & observe the Legendary MAKO SHARK in a special hidden location close to Cancun. This tour will be conducted SAFELY & will be offered by NO other tour organization. This will be in a Specially Constructed Aluminum cage similar to what's used for Great-White Shark encounters. This will be available to experienced Scuba Divers visiting Cancun and Riviera Mayan Resorts.

For more information feel free to visit the all new websites www.cancunsnorkeltours.com
www.contoyadventures.com
www.contoyadventures.com
Media Contacts:
Roddrigo Sidney "The Whale Shark Daddy
Whalesharkdaddy@gmail.com
Whalesharkdaddy@gmail.com
USA 305-433-7523
Media Contacts:
Whalesharkdaddy@gmail.com
USA 305-433-7523
Media Contacts:
Whalesharkdaddy@gmail.com
USA 305-433-7523
Media Contacts:
Whalesharkdaddy@gmail.com
Whalesharkdaddy@gmai

Roddrigo Cancun Whale Shark Tours 3054337523 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.